GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of insanitary Buildings

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, June 28, 2017
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature /} Email Address Member
Gilbert Davidson (. Gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee OUA/ timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders \/M\Q@A\‘Vonda orders@dc.gov X
Amar Singh ﬁé’ Amar.singh@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC :
Shavon Turner Ghavon Jirnes Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor Chandes %4,, Charles.taylor4@dc.gov X
Craig Stewart W Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
vl S~
Susan Burnett Susan.burnett@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

DEPARYMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
Shirleen Spicer 3032 Thayer St. NE 6/28/2017
Evelyn Arnold 1005 Savannah St. NE 6/28/2017
George A. Dounias 4316 Fessenden St. NW 6/28/2017
Wachovia Equity Servicing LLC 1338 W St SE 6/28/2017
2027 Benning Rd Northwest
LLC 2027 Benning Rd. NE 6/28/2017
26 Florida Ave NE LLC 26 Florida Ave NE 6/28/2017
Bormiard Borry 509 O St NW Unit A 6/28/2017
509 O St NW Unit B 6/28/2017

Equity Trust Company
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